
nov.com/ise

Europe T +44.1224.740261 elmar-uk@nov.com

Products Contact Email

Wireline

Outside Sales Lead Capital David Devine david.devine@nov.com

Product Line Support K-WINCH Rob Chalmers rob.chalmers@nov.com

Product Line Support WPCE and CONTROL Kenny Coull kenneth.coull@nov.com

Product Line Support WL TOOLS and FCT Gordon Tait gordon.tait@nov.com

Technical Sales Support TUBULARS Bruce Clelland bruce.clelland@nov.com

Technical Sales Support Plugs and Service Craig Wade craig.wade@nov.com

Inside Sales Support (Capital and Spares) David Craig david.craig3@nov.com

Service Support Lead K-WINCH, WL TOOLS John Cope john.cope@nov.com

Service Support Lead WPCE and CONTROL George Clark george.clark@nov.com

Service Support Lead - Service Scott Wallace scott.wallace@nov.com

Service Support Lead - Rental Iain Crawford iain.crawford@nov.com

Valves and Flowline anson@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead Valves and Flowline Adam Tatters adam.tatters@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead Service and Rental Grant Mcgregor grant.mcgregor@nov.com

Product Line Support Valves and Flowline Stuart McNeill stuart.mcneill@nov.com

Inside Sales Support (Capital and Spares) Andrew Robertson andrew.robertson2@nov.com

Service Support Lead Grant Mcgregor grant.mcgregor@nov.com

Axelson Capital Sales and Rental including Norway, Russia and CIS axelson@nov.com

Product Line Support Fredrik Diesen fredrik.diesen@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead Wayne Bruce wayne.bruce@nov.com

Technical Sales Support Roel Hooiveld roel.hooiveld@nov.com

Inside Sales Support (Capital and Spares) David Craig david.craig3@nov.com

Service Support Lead Roel Hooiveld roel.hooiveld@nov.com

Africa - Wireline/Valves and Flowline T +234.908.781.0461 elmar-uk@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead and Technical Support Daniel Emu daniel.emu@nov.com

Inside Sales Support (Capital and Spares) David Craig david.craig3@nov.com

Service Support Lead Scott Wallace scott.wallace@nov.com

Norway - Wireline/Valves and Flowline T +47.51.81.81.81 elmar-norwaysales@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead David Devine david.devine@nov.com

Inside Sales Support (Capital and Spares) David Craig david.craig3@nov.com

Service Support Lead John Cope john.cope@nov.com

Russia and CIS Area - Wireline/Valves & Flowline T +7.495.287.2691 elmar-uk@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead and Technical Support Nikolay Konavalov nikolay.konavalov@nov.com

Inside Sales Support (Capital and Spares) David Craig david.craig3@nov.com

Service Support Lead Dmitry Moshkin dmitry.moshkin@nov.com

Sales Director Keith Dempsie keith.dempsie@nov.com
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Middle East T +971.4.810.0100 is-are-elmardubaisales@nov.com

Products Contact Email

Wireline - Middle East

Outside Sales Lead Capital Sreejesh Changirath sreejesh changirath@nov.com

Technical Sales Support Wireline Sreejesh Changirath sreejesh changirath@nov.com

Inside Sales Lead Wireline Sreejesh Changirath sreejesh changirath@nov.com

Aftersales Lead Jamsheer Moidutty jamsheer.moidutty@nov.com

Valves and Flowline anson@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales Lead/Support Binoy Zacharia binoy.zacharia@nov.com

Product Line Support Valves and Flowline Stuart McNeill stuart.mcneill@nov.com

Inside Sales Support (Capital and Spares) Andrew Anwar andrew.anwar@nov.com

Axelson axelson@nov.com

Product Line Support Fredrik Diesen fredrik.diesen@nov.com

Outside Sales Support Binoy Zacharia binoy.zacharia@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead Wayne Bruce wayne.bruce@nov.com

Technical Sales Support Roel Hooiveld roel.hooiveld@nov.com

Inside Sales Support (Capital and Spares) Andrew Anwar andrew.anwar@nov.com

Service Support Lead Roel Hooiveld roel.hooiveld@nov.com

Far East T +65.6546.0928 elmar-singapore@nov.com

Wireline - Far East (excluding China)

Outside Sales Lead Capital Murdo Bain murdo.bain@nov.com

Technical Sales Support Wireline Murdo Bain murdo.bain@nov.com

Inside Sales Lead Wireline Latifah Abdullah latifa.abdullah@nov.com

Service and Rental Lead Keith Selbie keith.selbie@nov.com

Spares Support Lead Choong Wai Leong waileong.choong.nov.com

Wireline - China Beijing

Outside and Inside Sales and Support Ruozheng (Jack) Wang ruozheng.wang@nov.com

Wireline - Indonesia

Outside and Inside Sales and Support Andy Hyndman andrew.hyndman@nov.com

Wireline - Australia, New Zealand, and Papua New Guinea

Outside and Inside Sales and Support Adam Blight adam.blight@nov.com

Valves and Flowline anson@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales Support Lim Guo Teng guoteng.lim@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales Lead Toh Chee Tong cheetong.toh@nov.com

Product Line Support Stuart McNeill stuart.mcneill@nov.com

Axelson axelson@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales Support Lim Guo Teng guoteng.lim@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales Support Toh Chee Tong cheetong.toh@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead Wayne Bruce wayne.bruce@nov.com

Technical Sales Support Frahan Mohamad farhan.mohamad@nov.com

Product Line Support Fredrik Diesen fredrik.diesen@nov.com

Valves and Flowline and Axelson - Indonesia anson@nov.com/axelson@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales and Support Andy Hyndman andrew.hyndman@nov.com

Valves and Flowline and Axelson - Australia, New Zealand, and Papua anson@nov.com/axelson@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales and Support Adam Blight adam.blight@nov.com

Wireline & Flowline Contacts Anson | Artex | ASEP | Axelson | DynaWinch | Elmar
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Sales Director Keith Dempsie keith.dempsie@nov.com
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Americas T +1.346.223.5000 elmar-americas@nov.com

Products Contact Email

Wireline - Americas

Outside Sales Lead Capital and Spares Larry Ingoldsby larry.ingoldsby@nov.com

Outside Sales Lead Aftersales Brian  Deshotel brian.deshotel@nov.com

Product Line Support Trucks and Spares Doug Conroy doug.conroy@nov.com

Inside Sales Lead Wireline Paul DeForke paul.deforke@nov.com

Valves and Flowline and Axelson anson@nov.com/axelson@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales Lead  - Anson Valves and Flowline Jess Brown jess.brown@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales Lead - Axelson Mike Dudine michael.dudine.com

Canada T +1.403.319.2333 elmar-canada@nov.com

Wireline

Outside Sales Lead Capital and Spares Daniel Roy daniel.roy@nov.com

Product Line Support Trucks Rob Chalmers rob.chalmers@nov.com

Valves and Flowline and Axelson anson@nov.com/axelson@nov.com

Outside and Inside Sales Lead - Anson Valves and Flowline Darryl Read darryl.read@nov.com

Wireline & Flowline Contacts Anson | Artex | ASEP | Axelson | DynaWinch | Elmar
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Sales Director Keith Dempsie keith.dempsie@nov.com


